
Current balance: $6,190.90
Total credit available: $15,583.11
Cash credit line available: $6,600.00

Account Summary

Rewards

Total credit line: $22,000.00
Cash credit line: $6,600.00
Amount over total credit line: $0.00

Next closing date: 02/05/2025
Last payment date: 12/11/2024
Last payment: $16,000.00

Card Details

Statement Balance: $5,483.26
Payment due date: 02/02/2025

Total minimum payment due:

$54.00

Pay This Card

Go to: January 05, 2025

Important Payment Posting Information
Payments may take up to two business days to post to your account and will be applied on the date they’re
received.

Posting Date ↓ Description  Amount  Balance

01/04/2025 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $42.24 $5,483.26

01/02/2025 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT TALKTOIVY.COMCA $220.00 $5,441.02

01/02/2025 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR NEWARK CA $80.00 $5,221.02

01/02/2025 BLUE SHIELD CALIFORNIA 800-393-6130 CA $316.00 $5,141.02

01/02/2025 BLUE SHIELD CALIFORNIA 800-393-6130 CA $488.00 $4,825.02

01/02/2025 SAFEWAY #1224 NEWARK CA $31.98 $4,337.02

12/31/2024 PY *ACCFB Food Bank 510-6353663 CA $10.00 $4,305.04

12/30/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $140.16 $4,295.04

12/30/2024 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $44.16 $4,154.88

12/28/2024 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $39.00 $4,110.72

12/28/2024 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $131.59 $4,071.72

12/28/2024 BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA $77.16 $3,940.13

12/28/2024 Peacock 001B2 Premium 212-6640138 NY $7.99 $3,862.97

12/28/2024 Peacock 77E96 PremPlus 212-6640138 NY $6.00 $3,854.98

12/28/2024 Amazon.com*ZE0317CV1 Amzn.com/billWA $49.12 $3,848.98

12/28/2024 Subway 46521 Fremont CA $16.99 $3,799.86

12/28/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $37.59 $3,782.87

12/27/2024 AMAZON MKTPL*ZE0946WP2 Amzn.com/billWA $34.18 $3,745.28

12/27/2024 AMAZON MKTPL*Z97UW5I11 Amzn.com/billWA $91.50 $3,711.10

12/27/2024 TST*RISTORANTE IL PORCIN 510-791-7383 CA $377.69 $3,619.60

12/27/2024 CHEVRON 0374502 FREMONT CA $51.07 $3,241.91

12/27/2024 FASTRAK CSC 415-486-8655 CA $55.00 $3,190.84

12/26/2024 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $48.60 $3,135.84

12/26/2024 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $40.03 $3,087.24

12/26/2024 NYTIMES DISC* 800-698-4637 NY $4.00 $3,047.21

12/26/2024 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $55.95 $3,043.21

12/26/2024 RALEY'S #315 FREMONT CA $72.61 $2,987.26

12/24/2024 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT TALKTOIVY.COMCA $220.00 $2,914.65

12/24/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $168.35 $2,694.65

12/23/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $42.18 $2,526.30

12/21/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $73.70 $2,484.12

12/19/2024 USPS PO 0528630184 FREMONT CA $302.00 $2,410.42

12/19/2024 FREMONT VET INC DBA ROBE FREMONT CA $654.99 $2,108.42

12/19/2024 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR NEWARK CA $165.00 $1,453.43

12/19/2024 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $22.96 $1,288.43

12/19/2024 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT TALKTOIVY.COMCA $220.00 $1,265.47

12/19/2024 EARTHLINK LLC 888-327-8454 TX $10.90 $1,045.47

12/18/2024 FREMONT VET INC DBA ROBE FREMONT CA $20.75 $1,034.57

12/18/2024 LUCKY #708 DANVILLE DANVILLE CA $26.88 $1,013.82

12/18/2024 PUCK NEWS PUCK.NEWS NY $100.00 $986.94

12/18/2024 SP WILD GROVES 184-48131241 AL $342.00 $886.94

12/18/2024 AMAZON MKTPL*Z98JP3FH2 Amzn.com/billWA $26.40 $544.94

12/18/2024 AMAZON MKTPL*Z156W2NA1 Amzn.com/billWA $34.52 $518.54

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2024 $12,038.18

Balance Summary: 01/08/2025

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 9008

Card unlocked |  Manage lock status
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Go to: January 05, 2025

Posting Date ↓ Description  Amount  Balance

12/17/2024 CHEVRON 0386318 DANVILLE CA $50.24 $484.02

12/17/2024 SQ *THE GREAT IMPASTA Danville CA $33.44 $433.78

12/16/2024 Amazon.com*Z12VV93K0 Amzn.com/billWA $13.62 $400.34

12/16/2024 Amazon.com*Z11C64NQ0 Amzn.com/billWA $28.62 $386.72

12/16/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $18.61 $358.10

12/14/2024 WAL-MART #2989 FREMONT CA $26.37 $339.49

12/13/2024 BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA $115.56 $313.12

12/13/2024 SQ *FOREST & FLOUR // A GFremont CA $19.84 $197.56

12/13/2024 CHEVRON 0374502 FREMONT CA $49.51 $177.72

12/12/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $34.49 $128.21

12/12/2024 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL $245.41 $93.72

12/11/2024 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR NEWARK CA $117.76 -$151.69

12/11/2024 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$16,000.00 -$269.45

12/10/2024 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $14.00 $15,730.55

12/10/2024 CVS/PHARMACY #09099 FREMONT CA $814.99 $15,716.55

12/10/2024 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $220.00 $14,901.56

12/10/2024 AMAZON MKTPL*ZR2L79EM1 Amzn.com/billWA $39.68 $14,681.56

12/09/2024 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $59.71 $14,641.88

12/09/2024 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $32.48 $14,582.17

12/09/2024 Prime Video Channels amzn.com/billWA $5.99 $14,549.69

12/09/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $21.15 $14,543.70

12/07/2024 IN *NIGHTWIND TRAINING & 509-9795760 MT $2,067.21 $14,522.55

12/07/2024 SQ *FOREST & FLOUR // A GFremont CA $28.02 $12,455.34

12/07/2024 A-1 SEPTIC TANK SERVICE 510-8864455 CA $225.00 $12,427.32

12/06/2024 ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX $151.15 $12,202.32

12/06/2024 PARAMOUNT+ 888-274-5343 CA $12.99 $12,051.17

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2024 $12,038.18
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